DP800
Programmable Linear DC Power Supply
Series
  DP832A/DP832: 3 outputs, 30V/3A || 30V/3A, 5V/3A, total power up to 195W
  DP831A/DP831: 3 outputs, 8V/5A || 30V/2A, -30V/2A, total power up to 160W
  DP822A/DP822: 2 outputs, 20V/5A || 5V/16A, with remote Sense, total power up to 180W
  DP821A/DP821: 2 outputs, 60V/1A || 8V/10A, with remote Sense, total power up to 140W
  DP813A/DP813: 1 output, 8V/20A (Low Range), 20V/10A (High Range),

Warranty
Three-year warranty, excluding accessories.
 Ordering Information
Description Order NO.
Models
Programmable Linear DC Power Supply (Three-channel) DP832A
Programmable Linear DC Power Supply (Three-channel) DP832
Programmable Linear DC Power Supply (Three-channel) DP831A
Programmable Linear DC Power Supply (Three-channel) DP831
Programmable Linear DC Power Supply (Dual-channel) DP822A
Programmable Linear DC Power Supply (Dual-channel) DP822
Programmable Linear DC Power Supply (Dual-channel) DP821A
Programmable Linear DC Power Supply (Dual-channel) DP821
Programmable Linear DC Power Supply (Single-channel) DP813A
Programmable Linear DC Power Supply (Single-channel) DP813
Programmable Linear DC Power Supply (Single-channel) DP811A
Programmable Linear DC Power Supply (Single-channel) DP811
Standard
Accessories
Power Cord --
USB Cable CB-USBA-USBB-FF-150
Fuse 50T-032H 250V 3.15A (DP832A/DP832/DP822A/DP822/DP813A/DP813/
DP811A/DP811)
Fuse 50T-025H 250V 2.5A (DP831A/DP831/DP821A/DP821)
--
Short-circuit Equipment (DP822A/DP822/DP821A/DP821/DP813A/DP813/
DP811A/DP811) --
Digital I/O Interface Connecting Terminal Terminal-Digital I/O-DP800
Optional
Accessories
Provide high-resolution setting (for DP832/DP831/DP822/DP821/DP813/
DP811; for the other models, this is a standard accessory) HIRES-DP800
Provide 4 trigger input and output channels (for DP832/DP831/DP822/DP821/
DP813/DP811; for the other models, this is a standard accessory) DIGITALIO-DP800
Provide on-line monitor and analysis functions (for DP832/DP831/DP822/
DP821/DP813/DP811; for the other models, this is a standard accessory) AFK-DP800
Provide RS232 and LAN communication interfaces (for DP832/DP831/DP822/
DP821/DP813/DP811; for the other models, this is a standard accessory) INTERFACE-DP800
USB to GPIB Interface Converter USB-GPIB